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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

No

174
58
13

150

135

236

166

181

157
2536
12
152
1885
167
2603
59
228
185
180
138
161
213
133
184
1895
222
170
191
1006
131
159

2529
230
148
140
233
205
124
144

2663

10

221
1894
206
11
1023
179
155
2582
169
172
227
130
1069

Nome
BOVO JACOPO
MAROGNA ALBERTO
CAVAGNINI ALBERTO
CARBONE CARLO
GALVANI LUCA
CRUCITTI PAOLO
ZAMBELLI PAOLO
MAGAGNA SAMUELE
MEZZADRI DAVIDE
BROZ WERNER
GIACOMINELLI FABIO
BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO
CARAMASCHI NICOLCO!
GANDA ALESSANDRO
BARBOLINI ANGELO
MAIORANO COSIMO
BONI NICOLA
CENZATO DAVIDE
TRUZZI ALESSIO
MORLINI ISABELLA
MERCATELLI ALESSANDRO
DE CARO ANTONIO
GRISANTI DAVIDE
SALARDI ANTONIO
CORDIOLI MASSIMILIANO
MORETTI MIRKO
BELLANDI MARCO
SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO
MANZOLI CORRADO
NANIA VINCENZO
AIELLO SANTO
CORBO NICOLA
GIORGI ANDREA
CAFFARELLA MARCO
BOCCHI MASSIMO
TURCO PIETRO
FORMIGARI MAURO
DI MAURO GIUSEPPE

Fogliol

Club
ATL. INSIEME VERONA
SPARTACUS ASD
C.S. S.ROCCHINO
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
XC TEAM ASD
ASD TRI AIRONI
ASD TRI AIRONI
ATL. INSIEME VERONA
SPARTACUS ASD
GRUPPO SAN PIO X
ATL. RIGOLETTO
ASD TRI AIRONI
RUNCARD
G.P. VIRGILIANO
G.P. GOODWIN ASD
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
ATL. REGGIO ASD
G.P. VIRGILIANO
G.P. VIRGILIANO
G.P. VIRGILIANO
G.P. VIRGILIANO
RUNCARD
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ATL. CARPENEDOLO
G.P. VIRGILIANO
G.P. VIRGILIANO
G.P. VIRGILIANO
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
ASD VALDALPONE
G.P. GOODWIN ASD
G.P. VIRGILIANO
G.P. VIRGILIANO
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ASD VALDALPONE
G.P. VIRGILIANO

WARNAKULASURIYA ANTANY TU.S. INTREPIDA

POLI ROBERTO

COMINI LORENZA
DURANTINI PAOLO
BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO
CANOVA ANDREA
BOTTOLI FRANCESCO
SIMONAZZ| STEFANO
BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO
PORTA ALBERTO
CARAFFINI ATOS
ALEDDA DAVIDE
MAZZONI FRANCESCO
GHIDONI FLORA

BOI RICCARDO
MANCINI FRANCESCO
MARIANI ANDREA
TROIANO FELICE
CONSOLINI LUCA
ARTIOLI MARCO

RUNCARD

GRUPPO SAN P10 X

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
GRUPPO SAN PIO X

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

ATL. RIGOLETTO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. VIADANA

ASD TRI AIRONI

G.P. VIRGILIANO

GRUPPO SAN PIO X

GRUPPO SAN PIO X

GRUPPO SAN PIO X

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

ATL. RIGOLETTO
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Cat
PM
SM50
SM40
SM
SM
SM40
SM40
SM
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM
SM35
SF50
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM35
SF45
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM45
SM50
SF
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM60

Per cat.
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Tempo
0:31:26
0:31:36
0:32:20
0:33:05
0:33:11
0:34:42
0:34:47
0:35:19
0:35:21
0:35:35
0:36:20
0:36:58
0:37:28
0:37:31
0:37:37
0:37:44
0:37:53
0:37:57
0:38:00
0:38:17
0:38:18
0:38:46
0:38:47
0:39:32
0:39:37
0:39:42
0:39:49
0:40:12
0:40:17
0:40:18
0:40:21
0:40:30
0:40:41
0:40:46
0:41:07
0:41:16
0:41:19
0:41:21
0:41:23
0:41:36
0:41:49
0:41:49
0:41:54
0:41:55
0:42:03
0:42:08
0:42:10
0:42:11
0:42:12
0:42:13
0:42:13
0:42:16
0:42:19
0:42:21
0:42:24
0:42:33
0:42:35
0:42:38

Media
03:16
03:16
03:21
03:26
03:26
03:36
03:36
03:40
03:40
03:41
03:46
03:50
03:53
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:58
03:58
04:01
04:01
04:06
04:07
04:07
04:08
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:13
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:25
04:25
04:25



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

71
1897
204
14
229
134
183
1899
139
240
2638
146
136
143
193
212
199
175
1010

176

177
15
1898
101
141
162
207
147
200
1896
217
160
1022
224
196
235
163
156
234
208
4
79
182
211
122
142
220
2504
137
187
223
239
153
145
29
237
1031

CHIARI MICHELE
BENEDINI MASSIMO
PIRONDINI MATTEO
CARETTA SARA
TURCATO MARCO
CORTI GIANNI
MONTELLA LUIGI
BERGAMASCHI LEONARDO
DE PASQUALE ANDREA
FERRARI DANILO
BORGHESI MATTIA
FAVARI CARLO
DALBENI ELEONORA
DUGARIA MATTEO
NOBIS RICCARDO
SACCHI MILVIA
PAGANI NICOLA
MARRAS IGNAZIO
ALDROVANDI AZIO
BUOLI PAOLO
MARTELLI MARCO
BOTTAZZI GIANFRANCO
MARTINEZ MARIN DIAMELA
CARNIELLI MICHELE
BENFATTI MARA
COLOGNESI DAVIDE

DI PADOVA MICHELE
IORI MARCO

PUPPATO FABIO
FONTANA MAURIZIO
PALMARINI GIOVANNI
BENATTI ANDREA
SALVIOLI IOVANCA
GRASSI ALBERTO
ALDROVANDI DAVIDE
TADIELLO BARBARA
NOVELLINI SABINA
ZAMBELLI NICOLA
LUCATO ALFIO
GIACALONE PAOLO
ZALDINI GIORGIO
QUAINI STEFANIA
BOZZETTI PAOLO
CHIZZINI MARIA CRISTINA
MONDINI MATTIA
ROSIGNOLI BRUNO
COMINI FRANCO

DINA ROBERTO

SERENI DAVIDE
BETTONI LARA
D'AMICO CLAUDIO
MOSSINI MILENA
SORAGNA PAOLO
ZUCCHI NICOLA
GARRO' SANDRO
FABBRI VALERIO
CATARINELLI FRANCESCO
ZANICHELLI MIRKO
ALLEGRETTI ANDREA

Fogliol

POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZ
G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ATL. BANCOLE

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
G.P. VIRGILIANO
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
SEI PER CORRERE

ATL. INSIEME VERONA
GRUPPO SAN PIO X

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. VIRGILIANO

ASD TRI AIRONI
RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
ATL. BANCOLE

ASD TRI AIRONI
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
G.P. GOODWIN ASD

G.P. VIRGILIANO
SPARTACUS ASD

G.P. GOODWIN ASD

G.P. GOODWIN ASD

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

ATL. BANCOLE

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

ATL. BANCOLE

ATL. BANCOLE

XC TEAM ASD

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
GRUPPO SAN P10 X
RUNCARD

XC TEAM ASD

G.P. GOODWIN ASD

G.P. VIRGILIANO
GRUPPO SAN PIO X

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. BANCOLE
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. VIADANA

ATL. VIADANA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. RIGOLETTO

ATL. VIADANA

ATL. BANCOLE

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. VIRGILIANO

Pagina 2

SM
SM50
SM50
SF35
SM60
SM65
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM40
SF45
SM50
SM40
SF55
SM35
SM60
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM55
SF35
SM55
SF60

SM

SM
SM40
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM60
SF60
SM45
SM50
SF50
SF45
SM45
SM70
SM40
SM70
SF55
SM50
SF55
SM40
SM65
SM70
SM70

SM

SF
SM75
SF45
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM40
SM50
SM35
SM60
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93
14

17
10
10
19
18

11

0:42:40
0:42:46
0:42:51
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:42:59
0:43:05
0:43:07
0:43:15
0:43:33
0:43:40
0:43:40
0:43:44
0:43:49
0:44:01
0:44:05
0:44:11
0:44:13
0:44:20
0:44:23
0:44:28
0:44:51
0:44:56
0:45:02
0:45:11
0:45:18
0:45:23
0:45:43
0:45:55
0:45:58
0:46:00
0:46:07
0:46:21
0:46:54
0:46:56
0:47:05
0:47:31
0:47:45
0:48:02
0:48:17
0:48:25
0:48:25
0:48:29
0:48:44
0:48:50
0:48:56
0:49:15
0:49:20
0:49:23
0:49:33
0:49:50
0:50:09
0:50:09
0:50:17
0:50:53
0:50:57
0:51:03
0:51:13
0:51:14

04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:44
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:55
04:57
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:10
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:19
05:19



118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,

201
165
1866
226
218
129
202
189
197
194
186
1900
2642
9
188
151
132
164
158
192
190
214
1071
210
7

PANI ANTONIO
MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO
BALESTRIERI ERMANNO
TOFFOLI EMANUELA
SANDRELLI FABRIZIO
COMINI LUCIANO

PEPE KATIA

MOTTA SIMONETTA
OLIANI ROBERTO
NOCERINO GIOVANNA
MORO FRANCESCA
BETTONI FAUSTO
BORGONOVI SILVANO
CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO
MOTTA PAOLO
GAMBARDELLA ANTONIO
CORDIOLI LAURA

LUI ROBERTA

GIONI MATTEO

NEGRINI ROBERTO
MUNARI MONICA
SALTINI CRISTINA
AZZOLINI ILARIA
ROMANO GIUSEPPE
BUTNARU DOINA

Fogliol

ASD VALDALPONE

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
ATL. BANCOLE

ATL. VIADANA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. BONDENO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.P. VIRGILIANO
GRUPPO SAN P10 X

XC TEAM ASD

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
RUNCARD

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. BANCOLE

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
LIBERTAS MANTOVA

Pagina 3

SM70
SM70
SM70
SF50
SM65
SM70
SF50
SF55
SM55
SF
SF50
SM65
SM60
SM70
SM65
SM55
SF55
SF50
SM55
SM75
SF45
SF55
SF45
SM80
SF
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0:51:18
0:51:19
0:51:25
0:51:26
0:52:19
0:52:47
0:52:51
0:52:58
0:53:09
0:54:29
0:54:35
0:55:09
0:55:09
0:55:26
0:56:16
0:57:02
0:57:39
0:57:49
0:58:34
0:59:03
1:01:13
1:03:48
1:07:10
1:54:02
Ritirato

05:19
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:25
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:31
05:39
05:40
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:50
05:55
05:58
05:59
06:04
06:07
06:20
06:37
06:58
11:49



